ST. JOSEPH’S SCHOOL KHORABAR, GORAKHPUR

Fees Structure for Academic Year 2019 — 2020

XI&XII XI&XII XI&XII XI&XII XI&XII
SL Fee Heads LKG -UKG | I-1II IV-v VI-VIII | IX-X (MQC) (BH) (MH) (CM) (CH)
Admission Fee (New
(a) | Students) 5000 5000 5000 5500 5500 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000
(b) | Exam Fee (Annual) 660 660 660 900 960 960 960 960 960 960
(c) | Composite Annual Fee 27240 | 30600 | 31800 | 37560 | 40320 53520 47160 46560 46560 46080
Total (Old Students) 27900 | 31260 | 32460 | 38460 | 41280 54480 48120 47520 47520 47040
Total (New Students) 32900 | 36260 | 37460 | 43960 | 46780 60480 54120 53520 53520 53040

*Application processing fee Rs. 250/- is payable at the time of registration. (For new students only)

*Beside school fee, students of class-1X, class -X and Class -XIl have to pay Board Registration Fee/Board Exam Fee as prescribed by the council.

*The Exam Fee is remitted in three installments [April, October & January] and composite fee is remitted quarterly, in four installments.

Quarterly Fees structure for academic year 2019-2020

INB:

1. Admission fee is payable at

Class 1* Installment 2" Installment 3 Installment 4™ Installment
April to June July to September Oct. to December January to March
LKG =XII 1. Admission Fee (New Students) | 1. Composite Fee 1. Exam Fee 1. Exam Fee
Fee Heads 2. Exam Fee 2. Composite Fee 2. Composite Fee
3. Composite Fee
LKG & UKG [Old] Rs. 7030 Rs. 6810 Rs. 7030 Rs. 7030
Fees [New] Rs. 12030
-1 [Old] Rs. 7870 Rs. 7650 Rs. 7870 Rs. 7870
Fee [New] Rs. 12870
V&V [Old] Rs. 8170 Rs. 7950 Rs. 8170 Rs. 8170
Fees [New] Rs. 13170
VI-Vil [Old] Rs. 9690 Rs. 9390 Rs. 9690 Rs. 9690
Fee [New] Rs. 15190
IX&X [Old] Rs. 10400 Rs. 10080 Rs. 10400 Rs. 10400
Fees [New] Rs. 15900
XI&XII [Old] Rs. 13700 Rs. 13380 Rs. 13700 Rs. 13700
MC Fee [New] Rs. 19700
XI&XII [Old] Rs. 12110 Rs. 11790 Rs. 12110 Rs. 12110
BH Fee [New] Rs. 18110
XI&XII [Old] Rs. 11960 Rs. 11640 Rs. 11960 Rs. 11960
MH&CM Fees | [New] Rs. 17960
XI&XII [Old] Rs. 11840 Rs. 11520 Rs. 11840 Rs. 11840
CH Fees [New] Rs. 17840

the time of admission with 1%
installment of fees
[Only for new students]
2. Quarterly Composite fee =
Annual Composite fee/4
3. Exam Fee =
Exam Fee (Annual) /3
4. MC = Maths with Computer
5. BH = Bio with Hindi
6. MH = Maths with Hindi
7. CM =Commerce with Maths

8. CH = Commerce with Hindi




